BEST IN SHOW
Place
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

CHAMPION DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

INTERMEDIATE DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH

Middle Tennessee Cage Bird Club

Judge: Gary Hicken

Show Secretary: Luemma McWilliams
October 6, 2012

Band
5M-193-09
5M-28-12
5M-50-11
5M-193-11
84L-35-12
1R-190-10
72L-67-08
5M-110-11
1R-36-08
5M-119-11
5M-28-12
72L-48-11
72L11-10
5M-28-12

5M-193-09
5M-28-12
5M-50-11
5M-193-11
84L-35-12
1R-190-10
72L-67-08
5M-110-11
1R-36-08
5M-119-11
5M-28-12
72L-48-11
72L11-10
5M-28-12

BAA-GEM-40-11
44S-195-11
44S-173-11
56K-29-08
56K-03-12
44S-50-12
BAA-GEM-05-11
44S-58-12
56K-11-12
56K-07-12
56K-03-12
44S-50-12
44S5-58-12
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194 Entries/22 Exhibitors
Exhibitor

Robert Marshall

Robert Marshall

Robert Marshall

Robert Marshall

Larry Allen

Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
Walter & Louise Loepke
Robert Marshall

Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
Robert Marshall

Robert Marshall

Walter & Louise Loepke
Walter & Louise Loepke
Robert Marshall

51 Entries/8 Exhibitors
Robert Marshall

Robert Marshall

Robert Marshall

Robert Marshall

Larry Allen

Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
Walter & Louise Loepke
Robert Marshall

Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
Robert Marshall

Robert Marshall

Walter & Louise Loepke
Walter & Louise Loepke
Robert Marshall

11 Entries/3 Exhibitors
Mark Feusse

Mary & Ken Simmons
Mary & Ken Simmons
Milton Kirkland

Milton Kirkland

Mary & Ken Simmons
Mark Feusse

Mary & Ken Simmons
Milton Kirkland

Milton Kirkland

Milton Kirkland

Mary & Ken Simmons
Mary & Ken Simmons

KY
KY
KY
KY
TN
Wi

MS
KY
Wi

KY
KY
MS
MS
KY
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NOVICE DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

JUNIOR DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

RARE DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

VARIETY
Dark Green

56K-03-12

21H-26-12
48C-01-12
47M-04-12
47M-35-12
BAA-DEF-04-11
34B-09-11
47M-22-12
47M-05-12
47M-39-12
21H-10-11
34B-09-11
47M-05-12
21H-10-11
21H-26-12

12C-01-12
23H-02-12
23A-01-12
30M-09-12

12C-01-12
23H-02-12
23A-01-12
12C-01-12

1R-221-11
1R-222-11
70H-199-10
70H-113-09
70H-112-09
44K-159-12
84L-147-11
84L-70-11
70H-31-11
FAS-15-12
84L-70-11
70H-31-11
FAS-15-12
44K-159-12

84L-10-12
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2H

Milton Kirkland

66 Entries/6 Exhibitors
Robert Hofstetter Jr

John Cave

Luemma & Jeff Mcwilliams
Luemma & Jeff Mcwilliams
Sophie Floyd

Valerie Brown

Luemma & Jeff Mcwilliams
Luemma & Jeff Mcwilliams
Luemma & Jeff Mcwilliams
Robert Hofstetter Jr
Valerie Brown

Luemma & Jeff Mcwilliams
Robert Hofstetter Jr
Robert Hofstetter Jr

4 Entries/4 Exhibitors
Cooper Swider

Hope Coker

Abby Coker

Mason Coker

Cooper Swider
Hope Coker
Abby Coker
Cooper Swider

61 Entries/11 Exhibitors
Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
David Hyatt

David Hyatt

David Hyatt

David Eberst

Larry Allen

Larry Allen

David Hyatt

Frank & Arlene Swider
Larry Allen

David Hyatt

Frank & Arlene Swider
David Eberst

Larry Allen

GA

GA
GA
GA
GA

GA
GA
GA
GA

Wi
Wi
TN
TN
TN
FL
TN
TN
TN
GA
TN
TN
GA
FL

TN
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Olive Green

Cobalt

Mauve

Violet

Lutino

Albino

Australian Pied
Spangle

Yellowface

A.O.V.

Greywing
Clearflight

Easley Laced Clearbody
Texas Laced Clearbody
Yellow

White

Clearwing
Recessive Pied
Crested

Red Eyed Lacewing
Fallow

Black Eyed Clear
Composite/A.O.V.

21H-02-12
44S5-58-12

56K-03-12
BMS-52-12

5M-119-11
1R-36-08
BAA-DEF-04-11

70H-112-09
70H-19-11
70H-199-10
70H-113-09
1R-222-11
1R-221-11
1R-132-11
70H-75-08
70H-166-12
FAS-15-12

100S-03-12

1H
3 H

1H
2H

5H

17 C

5C

6C
2C
1C
2C
5C
9C
3C
7C
1C
4 H

6C

Robert Hofstetter Jr
Mary & Ken Simmons

Milton Kirkland
Loran Lincoln

Robert Marshall
Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
Sophie Floyd

David Hyatt

David Hyatt

David Hyatt

David Hyatt

Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
Bernie & Janice Rahmlow
David Hyatt

David Hyatt

Frank & Arlene Swider

Emma Swider

IL
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AL
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TN
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GA
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